
2-Hour Early Release
Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8

Homeroom Homeroom Homeroom
2 Core 2 Core 2 Electives/PE
3 Core 3 Core 3 Electives/PE
5 Core 4 Electives/PE 4 Core

4 Lunch 6 Electives/PE 5 Core

6 Core 5 Lunch 7 Core

7 Electives/PE 7 Core 6 Lunch
8 Electives/PE 8 Core 8 Core

Return to
Team

Announceme
nts/Dismissal

Announceme
nts/Dismissal

Announceme
nts/Dismissal

8:20 - 8:25 (2) 8:20-8:25 (2) 8:20-8:25 (3)
8:27-9:06 (2) 8:27-9:06 (3) 8:28-9:07 (3)
9:08-9:47 (2) 9:09-9:48 (3) 9:10-9:49 (3)
9:49-10:28 (3) 9:51-10:30 (3) 9:52-10:31 (2)
10:31-10:56
(3)

10:33-11:12
(3)

10:33-11:12
(3)

10:59-11:38
(3)

11:15-11:40
(3)

11:15-11:54
(3)

11:41-12:20
(2)

11:43-12:22
(3)

11:57-12:22
(3)

12:22-1:01 (1) 12:25-1:04 (0) 12:25-1:04 (0)

1:02

1:04, 1:05 PM 1:04, 1:05 PM 1:04, 1:05 PM


