2-Hour Early Release					
Grade 6		Grade 7		Grade 8	
Homeroom	8:20 - 8:25 (2)	Homeroom	8:20-8:25 (2)	Homeroom	8:20-8:25 (3)
2 Core	8:27-9:06 (2)	2 Core	8:27-9:06 (3)	2 Electives/PE	8:28-9:07 (3)
3 Core	9:08-9:47 (2)	3 Core	9:09-9:48 (3)	3 Electives/PE	9:10-9:49 (3)
5 Core	9:49-10:28 (3)	4 Electives/PE	9:51-10:30 (3)	4 Core	9:52-10:31 (2)
4 Lunch	10:31-10:56 (3)	6 Electives/PE	10:33-11:12 (3)	5 Core	10:33-11:12 (3)
6 Core	10:59-11:38 (3)	5 Lunch	11:15-11:40 (3)	7 Core	11:15-11:54 (3)
7 Electives/PE	11:41-12:20 (2)	7 Core	11:43-12:22 (3)	6 Lunch	11:57-12:22 (3)
8 Electives/PE	12:22-1:01 (1)	8 Core	12:25-1:04 (0)	8 Core	12:25-1:04 (0)
Return to Team	1:02				
Announceme nts/Dismissal	1:04, 1:05 PM	Announceme nts/Dismissal	1:04, 1:05 PM	Announceme nts/Dismissal	1:04, 1:05 PM